
SOLAR ENERGY

www.harvestsolarenergy.com35

Harvest GEL/Deep Cycle Battery

12V Series

Applications

12V Series of Harvest batteries have special seated sealed and value regulated construction. All the acid 
inside the battery is suspended in a formulated non-woven glass mat separator and it is absorbed in the 
manner. This construction ensure leakproof during normal operation.

Model

HSB50-12
HSB55-12
HSB65-12
HSB75-12
HSB80-12
HSB90-12
HSB100-12
HSB100-12A
HSB120-12
HSB150-12
HSB180-12
HSB200-12
HSB260-12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

50
55
65
75
80
90

100
100
120
150
180
200
260

229
229
350
262
262
331
331
409
409
485
522
522
520

138
138
167
170
170
175
175
175
175
170
235
235
269

208
208
178
210
210
216
216
225
225
240
218
218
220

230/211
230/211
185/178

230
220

224/220
224/220

225
225
240
225
225
225

T5/T9
T5/T9
T5/T9
T6/T9
T6/T9
T5/T9
T5/T9

T5/T11
T5/T11
T5/T11
T5/T11
T5/T11
T5/T11

C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
E
E
E

Voltage

( V ) ( AH ) ( mm ) ( mm ) ( mm ) ( mm ) Type Place

Capacity
Dimension

Lenght Width Height Total Height
Terminal

Uninterruptable Power Supply (UPS)
Solar Power System
Telecommunication System
Security and Fire Alarms System
Toys and Electric Equipment
Power Tools
Computer Power System
Monitoring Control System
Medical Equipment
ATM Machine
Portable Cine & Video Lights
Mobility Scooter

General Features

12V Series Battery:
Capacity from 50AH - 260AH
Maintenance free:
There is no need to check or add water or any other 
specific gravity during the whole service life of the
batteries
Separator:
Extend cycle life and prevent micro circuit
High purity raw material:
Ensure low self discharge rate
Heavy Duty Grids:
The grids are made by heavy duty lead calcium tin 
alloy. This provides: Safety margin of performance 
condition, excellent recovery capacity from deep dis-
charge, extraservice life in either cycle of float appli-
cation, low self-discharge when it is not working. 

12V Series GEL Deep Cycle

SOLAR ENERGY


