

Harvest GEL/Deep Cycle Battery

12V Series

12V Series of Harvest batteries have special seated sealed and value regulated construction. All the acid inside the battery is suspended in a formulated non-woven glass mat separator and it is absorbed in the manner. This construction ensure leakproof during normal operation.

Applications

- Uninterruptable Power Supply (UPS)
- Solar Power System
- Telecommunication System
- Security and Fire Alarms System
- Toys and Electric Equipment
- Power Tools
- Computer Power System
- Monitoring Control System
- Medical Equipment
- ATM Machine
- Portable Cine & Video Lights
- Mobility Scooter

General Features

• 12V Series Battery:

Capacity from 50AH - 260AH

• Maintenance free:

There is no need to check or add water or any other specific gravity during the whole service life of the batteries

Separator:

Extend cycle life and prevent micro circuit

• **High purity raw material:** Ensure low self discharge rate

Heavy Duty Grids:

The grids are made by heavy duty lead calcium tin alloy. This provides: Safety margin of performance condition, excellent recovery capacity from deep discharge, extraservice life in either cycle of float application, low self-discharge when it is not working.

12V Series GEL Deep Cycle

Model	Voltage	Capacity	Dimension				Terminal	
			Lenght	Width	Height	Total Height	icililliai	
	(V)	(AH)	(mm)	(mm)	(mm)	(mm)	Type	Place
HSB50-12	12	50	229	138	208	230/211	T5/T9	С
HSB55-12	12	55	229	138	208	230/211	T5/T9	С
HSB65-12	12	65	350	167	178	185/178	T5/T9	С
HSB75-12	12	75	262	170	210	230	T6/T9	С
HSB80-12	12	80	262	170	210	220	T6/T9	С
HSB90-12	12	90	331	175	216	224/220	T5/T9	С
HSB100-12	12	100	331	175	216	224/220	T5/T9	С
HSB100-12A	12	100	409	175	225	225	T5/T11	С
HSB120-12	12	120	409	175	225	225	T5/T11	С
HSB150-12	12	150	485	170	240	240	T5/T11	С
HSB180-12	12	180	522	235	218	225	T5/T11	E
HSB200-12	12	200	522	235	218	225	T5/T11	Е
HSB260-12	12	260	520	269	220	225	T5/T11	Е